

JC Contract Item Master - Detail
Contracts: 8090 - 8090 All Contract Items

Contract: 8090 NOBLES POND

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	5,395.00
1002	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	36,000.00
1003	Engineering	LS	0.00	0.00	8,000.00
2001	Removal of Fence	LS	0.00	0.00	1,500.00
2002	Excavation to Subgrade (Export)	CY	675.00	35.00	23,625.00
3001	Inlet Protection	EA	4.00	220.00	880.00
3002	Install Catch Basin	EA	2.00	6,000.00	12,000.00
3003	Convert Storm Inlet to Junction Box	EA	1.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
3004	Remove Existing Catch Basin	EA	1.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
5001	Install 8" GABC	TON	700.00	42.00	29,400.00
5002	BCBC	TON	155.00	95.00	14,725.00
5003	Type B HMA	TON	350.00	99.00	34,650.00
5004	Type C HMA	TON	240.00	100.00	24,000.00
5005	2" Milling (include 2' tie-to Rte 13 fast Lane)	SY	580.00	7.50	4,350.00
5006	Permanent Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	5,500.00
5007	HMA Patching (NON-DELDOT)	SY	3,290.00	20.00	65,800.00
5008	HMA Surface Pavement (NON-DELDOT)	TON	3,700.00	85.00	314,500.00
6001	Deldot Type 1 Curb	LF	175.00	86.00	15,050.00
7001	Topsoil	SY	220.00	25.00	5,500.00
8001	Electrical Work	LS	0.00	0.00	17,000.00
8002	Permanent Signage	LS	0.00	0.00	225.00
Total for Contract				8090 :	626,200.00